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Dasselta
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Doza

Farmaceutski oblik

5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg
5mg

Filmom oblozena tableta
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Filmom obloZena tableta

Put primjene

Primjena kroz usta
Primjena kroz usta
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Primjena kroz usta
Primjena kroz usta
Primjena kroz usta
Primjena kroz usta
Primjena kroz usta
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Pakovanje

blister (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
blister (OPA/Al/PVC//Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
blister (OPA/Al/PVC//Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
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blister (OPA/AI/PVC//Al)
bocica (HDPE)

Veli¢ina pakovanja

7 tableta
10 tableta
20 tableta
30 tableta
50 tableta
90 tableta
100 tableta
250 tableta



